
                                                                                    

Kick off                                                             

Day 1 

Day 2

Day 3 

                                                   

                                                

08-04-2026

13-05-2026

03-06-2026

17-06-2026

 

CDD-ANALYST
TRAINING

ENGLISH

Online

On location

On location

On location

4pm-5pm

Technical skills

Skills practice with a professional
actor in the afternoon

(Technical) skills

Date Format Details


